Releases - July 18, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

238495
209979
193951
268143
286731
203328
291585
239282
282841
120486
289792
291860
290768
176699
291370
176248
166505
270911
196631
230752
276573
270323
101250

Troup
Melear
Bowen
Wharton
Stevens
Sturgill
Burch
Smith
Lawson
Campbell
Overby
Blizzard
Shull
Reed
Fortner
Long
Gregory
Gunn
Oggy
Smith
McFadden
Hammond
Baxter

Edward
Brianna
Brandon
Brittany
Sarah
Robert
Allen
Michael
Thelma
Donnie
Candice
Daniel
Vicky
George
Theodore
Clint
Jonathan
Lona
Donald
Walter
Wesley
Cole
William

L

York
Nicole
Jane
Lee

S

Ray

Ray
L

Jean

B

Lee
Lambert

Cc

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Active Inmate Release - Released In Error

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Graves County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Warren County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Warren County Jail

Pike County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jail
McCracken County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Christian County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Wayne County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Ross- Cash Center

Lewis County Jail

Pulaski County Jail

Hart County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



