DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
238495 Troup	Edward	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
209979 Melear	Brianna		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
193951 Bowen	Brandon	York	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
268143 Wharton	Brittany	Nicole	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286731 Stevens	Sarah	Jane	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203328 Sturgill	Robert	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291585 Burch	Allen	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239282 Smith	Michael	Ray	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282841 Lawson	Thelma		Active Inmate Release - Released In Error	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
120486 Campbell	Donnie	Ray	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289792 Overby	Candice	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
291860 Blizzard	Daniel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290768 Shull	Vicky	Jean	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176699 Reed	George	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291370 Fortner	Theodore	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176248 Long	Clint	Lambert	Shock Probation Began - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
166505 Gregory	Jonathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270911 Gunn	Lona	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196631 Oggy	Donald		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lewis County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230752 Smith	Walter	В	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276573 McFadden	Wesley		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270323 Hammond	Cole	T	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
101250 Baxter	William	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)